
BOHO - CREAM MIX - 140X200 CM

Raw bohemian textures are elevated with architectural
lines in Boho, inspired by the limestone steps of grand
stairs to historic Stockholm buildings. Crafted from all-
natural, undyed European wool to a contemporary
geometric pattern that combines a flat-woven canvas
with lush hand-knotted pile. The Boho collection is
handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are
available.

COLORS: White, Cream, Cream/Almond, Dusty White,
Natural White, Sand, Brown, Gray

SIZES:

4’x6’

12'x15'

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x8’

8’x10’

9’x12’

10’x10’

10’x14’

PRICES:

$495.00

$3,795.00

$895.00

$1,195.00

$1,495.00

$1,695.00

$2,295.00

$2,095.00

$3,095.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


