NORDIC KNOTS



\$3,095.00

BOHO - CREAM MIX - 140X200 CM	SIZES:	PRICES:
Raw bohemian textures are elevated with architectural lines in Boho, inspired by the limestone steps of grand stairs to historic Stockholm buildings. Crafted from all-natural, undyed European wool to a contemporary geometric pattern that combines a flat-woven canvas with lush hand-knotted pile. The Boho collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.	4'x6'	\$495.00
	12'x15'	\$3,795.00
	5'x8'	\$895.00
	6'x9'	\$1,195.00
	8'x8'	\$1,495.00
	8'x10'	\$1,695.00
COLORS: White, Cream, Cream/Almond, Dusty White, Natural White, Sand, Brown, Gray	9'x12'	\$2,295.00
	10'x10'	\$2,095.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

10'x14'